OCTA LIFESCIENCES was established in year 2010 & introduced its quality products in Veterinary Feed Supplements. We
produce the product as per GMP Norms. We provide excellent services to valuable customer through its products with
excellent quality & competitive price. Day by day we are moving ahead in market of veterinary feed supplement & poultry
through our effort to provide best quality product. We specially work on customer delight & customer focus. We are
1S0:9001, 1S0:22000 & GMP certifi

Agricultural University Ludhiana

company. We ‘have marvelous exposure in agricultural exhibitions i.e. NDRI,

uktsar, CII etc. Our main Objective isto promote the production of milk in
animals by improves health & breeding capacity of animals which is profitable for our valuable customers though our

veterinary feed supplement productsi.e calcium, mineral mixtures, Toxin Binders, Fat Boosters, Liver tonic etc.

We ensures that we can give our best to our prestigious business associates with value added services.
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Why Should You Choose OCTA LIFE SClENCES’

¢ The basis of our Success are emphasized on m ing good relations with clients, regional partners, mployees & our
business associates in progress.

+  We know our client and quickly recognize both their needs & their wishes. This helps us built close & successful
relationships.

« We constantly introduce new products, and innovative ideas to enhance business opportunities for our business
associates.

e Our wide range of analytical tools results from our innovative spark.

+  We have rich experience in marketing research, which gives us the necessary knowledge and wisdom.

* Our employees are experts in their filed & enjoy their work.

OCTA LIFESCIENCES

S.C.0. - 37, Ground Floor, Sector 1, Jail Land,
Ambala City, HARYANA - 134 003,
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Phosphorus 1750 mg
Vitamin A "80,000 1.U.
Vitamin D, 32,000 I.U.
Vitamin B,, 400 mcg
Asparagus Racemosus 1500 mg
Leptadenia 1500 mg

Lysine 300 mg

Methionine 100 mg
. Vitamin E 100 mg
* Useful after De-Worming.
« Helps in increase of milk yield. Copper amino acid chelated 120 mg
* Helps in Formation of Strong bones. Zinc amino acid chelated 1500 mcg
« Complete solution for pregnant animals. .
P 2
» High Vitamin D3 ensures better Ca and P absorption. olassium oou T
- Higher Bio-availability of Amino Acid Chelated Cobalt 1000 mcg

Minerals.

 Extra calcium, cobalt, phosphorus and vitamin B12
enhances milk production.

» Potassium iodate provides more metabolic energy for
higher milk yield.
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JEBENERI TS

 Useful after De-worming.
« Improving Milk Yield.
« ldeal Feed for Pregnant Animals.
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S.C.0. - 37, Ground Floor, Sector 1, Jail Land,
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Calcium
Phosphorus
Vitamin A
Vitamin D,
Vitamin B,,
Asparagus Racemosus
Leptadenia
Lysine
Methionine
Vitamin E
Copper

lodine

Potassium

Cobalt
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Each 100 ml contains

3500 mg
-~ 1750 mg
80,000 I.U.
32,000 1.U.
400 mcg
1500 mg
1500 mg
300 mg
100 mg
100 mg
120 mg
6000 mcg
2000 mcg

5000 mcg



Each 100 ml contains

Calcium 3500 mg
Phosphorus -~ 1750 mg
Vitamin A : 80000 I.U.

Vitamin D, 32000 1.U.

Vitamin B,, 400 mcg

Asparagus Racemosus 1500 mg

Leptadenia 1500 mg

Lysine 300 mg

Methionine 100 mg
« Improves milk yield. T
 Helps formation of strong bones in young growing VitamigE 100 mg
Copper 120 mg

animals.
« ldeal feed for pregnant animals.
« Useful after De-worming.
 Better health better milk productions.

« Higher bi-availability of chelated minerals.
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Each 10 ml contains
Calcium 650 mg

Phosphorus N 324 mg

8000 I.U.
Vitamin D, 3200 1.U.

Vitamin A

-

Vitamin B,, 40 mcg

Asparagus Racemosus 150 mg

Leptadenia 150 mg
_}ENEFIT_ Lysine 30 mg

Methionine 10 mg
 Improving Milk Yield.

Vitamin E 10 mg

« Ideal Feed for Pregnant Animals.

 Useful After De-Worming.

« Better Health Better Milk Production.
 Higher Bioavailability of Chelated Minerals.
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Calcium 6600 mg.
Phosphorus . 3400 mg.
Vitamin D, o 32000 1. U.

Vitamin B,, 400 mcg.
Pueraria mirifica ext. 200 mg.

L-Lysine 500 mg.

JEBENERI TS

 As an aid to prevent milk fever & associated
complications.

 As an aid to increase milk yield.

 As an aid to favor the normal contraction of uterus

« Normal calving & timely expulsion of placenta.
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L Calcium Lactate

o o Potassium Chloride 2. I
< Magnesium Sulphate o 300 mg.
Sodium Chloride 293 mg.
Sodium Acid Phosphate 624 mg.
Tri Sodium Citrate 4215.3 mg.

Dextrose Monohydrate 40 gm.

» Improve Health of Animal & Calf.
 Fixes the physical problems of animals due to heat.
« Reduces stress in animals.
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Vitamin A 50,000 I.U.
Vitamin D3 10,000 I.U.
Vitamin E 50 mcg
Vitamin H (Biotin) 100 mcg

Vitamin B12 20 mcg

-

Selenium 10 mcg

JEBENERI TS

« Improves Fertility of Breeding Bulls.
 Strengthen Udder Tissues & Muscles.
 Prevents inflammation of udder.

» Improves endurance capacity.

» Animal skin becomes more shiny.
 Stop Hair Loss.
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Abroma Augasta
Moringa Oleifera ’ 20 mg
Gloriosa Superba o 18 mg
Adhatoda Vasica 17 mg
Ruta Graveolens 15 mg

Peganum Harmala 15 mg

PUBENErI TS Y "

Tones up the Uterine Muscles & Ensure easy expulsion
of placements without bleeding of tissue damage.

Brings back the uterus to normal, helps next
conception.

Helps to avoid possible infections like Metritis,
Pyometra,

Endometritis etc.
Boost up the Milching Capacity.
Regulates the Flow Lochial Discharge.
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Calcium Lactate

Ferrous Gluconate y 200 mg
Liver Fraction o 150 mg
Silymarin 150 mg
Ferrous Chloride 80 mg
Nicotinamide 45 mg
Nicotinic Acid 20 mg
Thiamine Hydrochloride 5 mg
Riboflavine 5mg

Restores the functions of the liver.
In aflavoured syrupy base q.s

Prevents animals from diseases like irritation,
stomach gas and liver disorders.

Improves digestive system of animals.

It helps in rapid regeneration of tissues and cells

of liver.
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Calcium 350 mg
Phosphorus ‘ 270 mg

Vitamin D, o 1600 1.U.
Vitamin B,, 20 mcg

Complete solution for pregnant animals.
Helps in formation of strong bones.

Meets the deficiency of calcium & phosphorus.
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Increases calcium mobilization from bone.

Increases calcium absorption from intestine.

Activates the vitamin D3 & calcium metabolism.
Ensures rapid and efficient absorption of calcium.
Provides 5 times more calcium than I/V calcium
injection.

Maintains serum calcium level; longer than I/Vcalcium
therapy.

Enhances serum calcium level within 15min of oral
administration.
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Improving Fat % of Milk.

Higher Bio-Availability of Minerals.

Higher Reproduction Efficiency.

Improve Health of Animal & Calf.

Improve Growth & Milk Production.

Prevent Nutritional Deficiency In Animal.
Helps In Formation of Strong Bones In Growing
Animals.
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Vitamin A
Vitamin D,
Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
Cobalt
Copper
lodine

Iron
Megnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Maganese
Sulphur

Zinc

Calcium
Phosphorus
Selenium
Trisodium Citrate
Bio Actine Chromium
By Pas Fat
Energy

e

An ISO & GMP CERTIFIED Co.

7,50,000 1.U.
. 75,000 I.U.
300 mg
1000 mg
150 mg
1200 mg
325 mg
1500 mg
6000mg
100 mg

6 mg
1500 mg
0.72%
9600 mg
35%
17.5%

10 mg

50 mg

35 mg

50 mg
2000k Cal




Vitamin A 7,50,000 I.U.
Vitamin D, ~ . 75,000 I.U.
Vitamin E : 250 mg
Nicotinamide 1000 mg
Cobalt 150 mg
Copper 1200 mg

-

lodine 325 mg
Iron 1500 mg
Megnesium 6 gm
Potassium 100 mg
Improving Fat % of Milk. Sodium 6 mg

Higher Bio-Availability of Minerals. Maganese 1500 mg
Higher Reproduction Efficiency. Sulphur 0.72%
Improve Health of Animal & Calf. Zinc 9600 mg
Improve Growth & Milk Production. Calcium 25%
Prevent Nutritional Deficiency In Animal. Phosphorus 12.75%
Helps In Formation of Strong Bones In Growing
Animals.
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Calcium
Phosphorus -~ 15.5%
54 gm
Iron 1.5 gm
lodide 270 gm
Copper 1.4 gm

Magnesium

-

Manganese 1.25 gm
Cobalt 125 mg
Zinc 9.6 gm

Chromium 124 mg
Improving Fat % of Milk.

Higher Bio-Availability of Minerals.
Higher Reproduction Efficiency.
Improve Health of Animal & Calf.
Improve Growth & Milk Production.

Potassium

Prevent Nutritional Deficiency In Animal.
Helps In Formation of Strong Bones In Growing
Animals
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OCTA TOXIN BINDER is a combination of Activated
Charcoal, MOS, HSCAS, Organic Acids, Pﬁlosilicates
and Bacillus Subtillis.

Effective against wide range of Mycotoxins including
aflatoxin, Ochratoxin, T-2 Toxin, Fumonisin etc.
Reduces economic loses, via prevents risk of
infection.

Helps to maintain milk production, DMI (Dry Matter
Intake) and reproduction.
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Each 60 g. contains approx. :
Tri-Sodium Citrate 30 g.
Di-Calcium Phosphate 20 g.
VitaminA 3000 i.u.

-

Amino Nitrogen 100 mg.
Vitamin E 1000 mg.
Potassium lodide 70 mg.
Lactobacillus Spores 60 million
Zinc Sulphate 100 mg.
Excipients q.s.

Prevents from infection of udder.

Octa-M is helpful when acute Mastitis, turns to subacute
nature and fibrosis is threatened.

Octa m saves teats from becoming hard, Cracked and D-
shapped.

Octa m saves teats from becoming small.
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Bypass fat / Bypass Protein
Calcium 7%
Saccharomyces cerevisiae 10 %
Herbal galactogogue 10 %

Excipients q.s.

Increases milk fat instantly.

Improves digestibility of feed.

Increases milk yield significantly.

Improves energy content of feed.

Improves body score condition in animals.
Reduces Heat Stress in animals during summer.
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To stimulates appetite.

To exert a tonic activity.

To normalises the P.H. of rumen.

To improves better milk production.

To improves egg production in layers.

To Boost up the formation of digestive enzymes.
To Simulates Liver and helps digestion / anorexia.

To increase resistance against bacterial & viral
attacks.
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Emblica Officinalis

Terminalia Chebula - 50 gm

Tephrosia Purpurea . 35 gm
Zingiber Officinale 20 gm
Foeniculum vulgare 10 gm
Pitchotis Ajawain 45 gm
Black Salt 100 gm

Sodium Bicarbonate 300 gm
100 gm

250 gm

Cuminum cyminum
Terminalia balerica
Lactobacillus
Ammonium chloride
Allium sativum
Piper longum
Excipients

e



pHmin is blend of Purified Montmorillonite, Sodium
Bicarbonate, Phyllosilicates & Magnesilﬂﬁxide

Uses under high grain diets & low rumen pH conditions.
Stabilized rumen pH & bind my cotoxin.

Enhances fiber digestibility.

Increases milk yield and milk fat percentage.

Prevents condition like lameness, heat stress, mastitis,
dihaharia, poor body condition due to acidosis.
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Magnesium carbonate 40 gm
Potassium lodate -~ 2 gm

Sodium Chloride 10 gm

-

Di calcium phosphate 680 gm
Vitamin E (Acetate) 1.2 gm
Zinc amino acids chelate 15 gm
Copper amino acids chelate 5gm
Chromium amino acids chelate 4 gm
Manganese amino acids chelate 6 gm
Immune modulator. MOS (Mannanoligo saccharide) 50 gm
To improve liver functions. Enzyme Premix 20 gm

IRt el clency. Vitamin A (Acetate) 1200000 I.U
Healthy animal and healthy calf.

For Prevention of Nutritional Deficiency. Vitamin D, 500000 .U
Ensure maximum bio availability of minerals No Choline Chloride 60 gm
mineral to mineral interaction (No energy required for Saccharomyces cerevisiae

50 gm
absorption) enhances productivity.
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